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Valtakunnalliset 21.10.2023 Pori
LUOKAT JA PARIT

Luokka

Lapsi 1-2 E SOOLO
Venla Mattila

Dafra Heinonen-Ouattara
Annika Lavrinovich

Sirja Kuusimaki

Lapsi1E

Hugo Vuorijaa — Dafra Heinonen-Ouattara

Eeka Lala — Sofi Krusell
Jake Paavilainen — Aliisa Musta
Daniel Mazur — Julia Alakoski

Lapsi 2 E
Luukas Sysipuro — Sirja Kuusimaki
Erik Krusell — Myy Musta

Lapsi2 D
Oliver Peltomaa — Maija Kuusiniemi
Eemu Lala — Alina Térma

Juniori1C

Nooa Ruonala — Veera Mansikkaniemi
Robert Vaisanen — Viivi Lappalainen
Henrik Lamberg — Ellinoora Heinonen

Nuoriso B-A

Joa Silventoinen — Eeva Suonio
Tatu Makeldinen — Taika Marjamaa
WiliamiKauhaniemi—Hilia-Pul
Georg Artur Jamsa — Keiri Semre
Viljami Salminen — litu Jokiranta

Yleinen E

Jani Kéykka — Minna Kéykka
Juuso Mikkola — Sonja Junnola
Arttu Dufva — Tilda Friman
Juuso Haapa — Amanda Haapa

Oikea Rytmi

Paivitetty 19.10.

Seura

Seura

Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Oikea Rytmi, Pori

Seura

Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Bolero, Turku
Bolero, Turku
Oikea Rytmi, Pori

Seura
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Bolero, Turku

Seura
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Bolero, Turku

Seura

Bolero, Turku
Cavalier, Jarvenpaa
Swivel, Salo

Seura

Oikea Rytmi, Pori
La'Team, Kaarina
Belere;Furky

Dance studio Flex, Estonia
Oikea Rytmi, Pori

Seura

Viuhka, Vaasa
Terpsikerho, Kouvola
Spiral, Tampere
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
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46
47
48

50
51

53

56

61
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70
71
72
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74
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Yleinen B

Jonne Makinen — Tiina Pyykkd

Alvin Peltokangas - Assi Rusi

Henri Kuusiniemi — Riikka Kuusiniemi

Yleinen A
Ragnar Traks — Sandra Kailas
Daniel Eklund — Olivia Eklund

Seniori2D
Jonathan-Cole—Netta Cole

Seniori2 C
Jouni Kukko — Anna Kukko

Seniori 2 B-A CUP

Jani Pihlajamaki — Mira Pihlajamaki
Marko Mantyniemi — Anu Aaltonen
Antti Pitkdmaki — Pia Pantsari-Kuusisto
Toni Hellevaara — Tytti Martikainen
Janne Aikia — Katja Aho

Sakari Varala — Heidi Laurila

Mika Heikkinen — Vilja Hahto

Juha Nuutinen — Maisa Korpula

Seniori 3 C

Kristiina Kanerva — Jana Pullinen
Raul Nykopp — Mia Nykopp

Osmo Ruuskanen — Minna Asunmaa
Kimmo Lehtola — Kirsi Hanninen
Mauri Salminen — Tuula Neuvonen
Jari Kokkinen — Mari Kokkinen

Seniori 3 B-A CUP

Timo Savolainen — Jaana Savolainen
Veikko Lamminsuo — Satu Lamminsuo
Samuel Lackman — Paivi Lackman

Ari Hinttu — Marika Bostrém

Hannu Salminen — Taina Puujalka
Rauli Yrjana — Anna-Mari Yrjana
Hannu Heiskanen — Tanja Helminen
Kari Leminen — Maarit Vappula

Oikea Rytmi

Seura

Spiral, Tampere
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Oikea Rytmi, Pori

Seura
Dance studio Flex, Estonia
Casino, Kauhajoki

Seura

DaneeFlowKuaopio

Seura
Swivel, Salo

Seura

Buumi DanceSport, Helsinki
Casino, Kauhajoki

Spiral, Tampere

Spiral, Tampere

Vakita, Vantaa

Tempo, Teuva
CrauseTantsukoolEstonia
Bolero, Turku

Danceline, Tampere

Seura

Bolero, Turku
Blue&White, Helsinki
Vakita, Vantaa
Blue&White, Helsinki
Foksi, Jamsa
Terpsikerho, Kouvola

Seura

Vakita, Vantaa

Vakita, Vantaa
DanceTeam, Tampere
Rolling, Vaasa

Foksi, Jamsa

Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Dance Flow, Kuopio
Cavalier, Jarvenpaa

Sivu 2

x

X X X »

X X X X X &

X X X W

X X X X

x

X X X X X

X X X X X X X



86
87

91

92

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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12
13
14

12
13
14

106
107

Pauli-Sehut Riitta-Sel
Mika Kuivalainen — Kristiina Pigg
Jouni Lehtiranta — Maarit Nurmi

s Pkl Mariat -

Seniori 4 E
Jarmo Taponen — Pirjo Omossa

Seniori4 C
Pekka Kaukonummi — Sirpa Pirila

Seniori 4 B-A CUP

Pekka Kaukonummi — Sirpa Pirila
Pentti Teelmaki — Birgit Teelmaki
Markku Henttu — Pirjo Henttu
Vesa Karhunen — Ritva Karhunen
Keijo Vierimaa — Seija Vierimaa
Harri Makinen — Elina Makinen
Sauli Kurjessuo — Pirjo Kurjessuo
Teuvo Laine — Raija Laine

Raimo Kekola — Soile Maunuksela
Rauno Nurkka — Arja Nurkka

Seniori 75+
Ravi Mehta — Irja Fager

Latin Style lapset cha-cha duo
Sirja Kuusimaki — Maija Kuusiniemi
Siina Javanainen — Amelia Sijka
Nelli Hiukka — Mea Minkkinen

Latin Style lapset samba duo
Sirja Kuusimaki — Maija Kuusiniemi
Siina Javanainen — Amelia Sijka
Nelli Hiukka — Mea Minkkinen

Latin Style Aikuiset 2 cha-cha duo
Elina Haapaniemi — Emma Kousa
Milla Kallio — Susanna Suni

Oikea Rytmi

- her—Ja
TepikaStars, Jyvaskyla
Bolero, Turku
SaTsa-Savenlinna

Seura
Oikea Rytmi, Pori

Seura
Quickstep, Vihti

Seura

Quickstep, Vihti

Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Spiral, Tampere
Rolling, Vaasa
DanceTeam, Tampere
Bolero, Turku

Bolero, Turku

Buumi DanceSport, Helsinki

Botafogo, Seinajoki

Lappeenrannan tanssiurh.

Seura
Oikea Rytmi, Pori

Seura

Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Quickstep, Vihti

Seura

Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Quickstep, Vihti

Seura
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
Oikea Rytmi, Pori
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Oikea Rytmi

Latin Style Aikuiset 2 samba duo Seura
106 Elina Haapaniemi — Emma Kousa Oikea Rytmi, Pori
107 Milla Kallio — Susanna Suni Oikea Rytmi, Pori
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	Oikea Rytmi

